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TOWN OF ST. JOHNSBURY

Planning Commission
St. Johnsbury, VT 05819
Tuesday, April 21, 2020

7:00 PM — Regular Meeting

Online w/ Zoom

Agenda

Confirm Quorum of Members Present:
Jim Brown, Chair Ben Copans, Vice chair Ed Behr, Clerk ___Larry Dolan ___ Open____

7:00 PM

7:01 PM

7:04 PM

7:05 PM

7:30 PM

7:45 PM

8:00 PM

8:10 PM

Others attending:

Convene PC Meeting

Agenda review

Public Comment

Norwich Technologies, intro. of solar array. Preferred siting.

Eastern Ave — Pearl St Enhancements project, approve of funding, grant.
NFIP, further discussion

Other business

Adjournment

Times indicated are meant to be suggested, permissive, not absolute indicators, and can be changed during discussions.

Join Zoom Meeting
https://zoom.us/i/94456179175?pwd=ekZsWW96bnllUHRpckxId212QVQ1UT09

Meeting ID: 944 5617 9175
Password: 004967

Dial by your location
1 (646) 558-8656

Meeting ID: 944 5617 9175
Password: 004967
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https://zoom.us/j/94456179175?pwd=ekZsWW96bnlIUHRpckxld2I2QVQ1UT09

