

## TOWN OF ST. JOHNSBURY

## **Planning Commission**

St. Johnsbury, VT 05819 Tuesday, April 21, 2020 7:00 PM – Regular Meeting Online w/ Zoom Agenda

Confirm Quorum of Members Present:	
------------------------------------	--

Jim Brown, Chair Ben Copans, vice chair Ed Benr, ClerkLarry DolanOpen	
	Others attending:
7:00 PM	Convene PC Meeting
7:01 PM	Agenda review
7:04 PM	Public Comment
7:05 PM	Norwich Technologies, intro. of solar array. Preferred siting.
7:30 PM	Eastern Ave – Pearl St Enhancements project, approve of funding, grant.
7:45 PM	NFIP, further discussion
8:00 PM	Other business
8:10 PM	Adjournment

Times indicated are meant to be suggested, permissive, not absolute indicators, and can be changed during discussions.

## Join Zoom Meeting

https://zoom.us/j/94456179175?pwd=ekZsWW96bnlIUHRpckxld2I2QVQ1UT09

Meeting ID: 944 5617 9175

Password: 004967

Dial by your location 1 (646) 558-8656

Meeting ID: 944 5617 9175

Password: 004967

Planning Commission Page 1